PGP-CS10-R
©2025 ANDREW, an Amphenol company. All rights reserved. Amphenol and ANDREW are registered trademarks of Amphenol and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners.
Revised: May 5, 2025
Page  of 1 1
Polymer PIM-Guard® Antenna and RRU Cable Support Bracket with Reverse
orientation for use under RRUs - 10 positions / 20 cables for stackable hangers
(up to 2 per position)
Compatible with first and second generation Polymer PIM-Guard products
-SSH-1416
-SSH-411
-SSH-1117
Product Classification
Product Type Antenna/RRU Cable Support
Product Brand PIM-Guard®
General Specifications
Cable Runs, quantity 10
Hole, quantity 10
Mounting Round member
Dimensions
Height 50.8 mm   |   2 in
Mounting Diameter, maximum 76.2 mm   |   3 in
Mounting Diameter, minimum 60.96 mm   |   2.4 in
Hole Size 3/4 in
Material Specifications
Material Type Polymer
Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 1
Weight, net 0.67 kg   |   1.477 lb